
Rehearsal # Date Notes

1 Friday, October 13, 2017

2 Friday, October 20, 2017

Friday, October 27, 2017 No Rehearsal - P/T Conferences (No School)

3 Friday, November 3, 2017

Mass Rehearsal #1 Wednesday, November 8, 2017

4 Friday, November 10, 2017 10:15-11:30am - No School Day, but YES for rehearsal

5 Friday, November 17, 2017

Friday, November 24, 2017 No Rehearsal - Thanksgiving Break (No School)

6 Friday, December 1, 2017

7 Friday, December 8, 2017

8 Friday, December 15, 2017

9 Friday, December 22, 2017 12:00-1:30pm - No School Day, but YES for rehearsal

December 22, 29, and January 5 No Rehearsal - Christmas Break (No School)

10 Friday, January 12, 2018

Mass Rehearsal #2 Wednesday, January 17, 2018 Concert #1 - 6:30pm

11 Friday, January 19, 2018

12 Friday, January 26, 2018

Friday, February 2, 2018 No Rehearsal - SSCS Staff Dev. (No School)

13 Friday, February 9, 2018

14 Thursday, February 16, 2017

15 Friday, February 23, 2018

16 Friday, March 2, 2018

Mass Rehearsal #3 Wednesday, March 7, 2018

Friday, March 9, 2018 No Rehearsal - SSCS Staff Dev. (No School)

17 Friday, March 16, 2018

18 Friday, March 23, 2018

Wednesday, March 29, 2017 No Rehearsal - Spring Break (No School)

MBCCC 2017-2018

Rehearsal Schedule

St. Stephen Catholic School
Fridays - 2:40-3:50pm (October & November); 3:30-4:40pm (December - April)



19 Friday, April 6, 2018

20 Friday, April 13, 2018

21 Friday, April 20, 2018

Mass Rehearsal #4 Wednesday, April 25, 2018 Concert #2 - 6:30pm


